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'‘ACADEMIC DETAILS

SEMESTERS - 1, lll & V

1. mmen 58 ar Cla
B.Sc. & B.Com. courses under NEP :
15t August, 2023

2. omme of mes 85
(B.A.. B.Sc. & B.Com.] Honours & Program
courses:
Tth August 2023,

3. Commencement of 5th semester Classes for

m.) Hon P

COUrses .
24th July 2023.

4. Orientation Programme for 1st year students
(B.A., B.Sc. & B.Com.) :

Within 7 days of Commencement of classes.

5.  Eilling up of form for University Examinations :
15t 1o Tth November 2023.

6. Internal Assessment (Examinations by the
College) ;
Within 3rd week of November 2023,

T. Commenc Universit minations :
1st Dacember 2023.

8.  Publication of results (Tentative) :
Within 15.02.2024 ( Tentative )

SEMESTERS - I, IV & VI
1. Commencement of Classes (B.A.BSc &

Com. nours & P am rses :

Within 7 days from the completion of 1st, 3rd & 5th
semester examinations.

2. H of form for Unive i s
May 2024, v

3. '—"»"m'-"—"ﬁﬂmm_tﬁn_rru_mg_y_g

; : aminations by th

Within 3rd week of May 2024,

4, e ement of Uni Examin
mﬁﬁgumrial 4th week of May 2024.

2nd week of June 2024

B



£ ]
publication of resuits (Tentative) ;
Within 45 days from the last date of Examinations.

2
1.
ard week of May 2024
I i AND N
1. Teacher-Student interaction :
1st interaction - Last week of September 2023
2nd interaction :  Last week of February 2024

2. Meeting with Guardians: 1st week of February 2024
3, Alumni Association Meeting: 3rd week of March 2024

FELICITATION OF COLLEGE TOPPERS :
In the month of November, 2023

CULTURAL PROGRAMME AND SPORTS :

Fresher's Welcome . 2nd week of September 2023

Annual Sports . 3rd week of January 2024

Annual Cultural Programme

(Music Club) . 3rd week of February 2024

MMMM

Quiz Competition © 2nd week of February 2024

g:}r:; 2nd week of February 2024
2nd week of February 2024
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STUDENT ELECTION ;
January 2024 (Tentative)

SARASWAT| PUJA ;
14th February 2024

CELEBRATIONS/OBSERVATIONS :

Bhanu Jayanti

(Birthday of Bhanu Bhakta)
Independence Day

Nepali Bhasa Manyata Diwas
Teachers' Day

International Literacy Day

NSS Day

Birthday of Gandhiji

World AIDS Day

College Foundation Day
Jubadibash

(Birthday of Swami Vivekananda )
Birthday of Netaji

Republic Day ;
International Mother Language Day
International Women Day
Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar .
Rabindra Jayanti

(Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore)
World Environment Day

- 13th July 2023

: 15th August 2023
» 20th August 2023
. 9th Sepl 2023

. 8th Sept. 2023

: 24th Sept. 2023

: 2nd October 2023
: 15t Dec. 2023

. 4th Dec. 2023

: 12th January 2024
: 23rd January 2024
: 26th January 2024
 21st Feb. 2024

. 8th March 2024

: 14th April 2024

1 Bth May 2024
: 5th June 2024
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rl._igt_n-f_HuIidays for the Academic Year 2022-2023

| Particulars .ﬁ.?&;i:{ Date(s)

|[ Muharram Saturday | 29th July 2023 ||
Independence Day Tuesday | 15th Aug. 2023
Rakhi Bandhan Wednesday | 30th Aug. 2023
Janmastami Wednesday | 6th Sept. 2023
Fateha Duaz Daham Thursday | 28th Sept. 2023
Birthday of Gandhiji Monday | 2nd Oct 2023
Mahalaya Saturday | 14th Oct 2022
Birthday of Birsa Munda Wednesday| 15th Nov. 2023
Chhat Puja Sunday | 19th Nov. 2023
Addl. day for Chhat Puja Monday | 20th Now. 2023
Birthday of Gurunanak Monday | 27th Nov. 2023
Christmas Day Monday | 25th Dec. 2023

I New Year's Day Monday 1st Jan. 2024
Birthday of Swami W'-"E]"..’-_':'.Gl't!a Friday 12th Jan. 2024
Bithday of Netaji Tuesday | 23th Jam, 2024
Republic Day LAt Friday 26th Jan. 2024
Shree Panchami G Wednesday | 14th Feb. 2024

I Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Banma| Wednesday | 14th Feb. 2024
Shivaratri Friday 8th Mar. 2024
Birthday of Harichand Thakur | Wednesday| 20th Mar. 2024
Dol Jatra Monday | 25th Mar. 2024
Holi Tuesday | 26th Mar. 2024
Good Friday Friday 29th Mar, 2024

| Mahavir Jayanti Thursday | 4th April 2024
Id-Ul-Fitre Tuesday | 9th April 2024
Birthday of B.R. Ambedkar Sunday | 14th April 2024
Bengali New Year's Day Monday | 15th April 2024
May Day Wednesday | 1st May 2024
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore | Wednesday | 8th May 2024
Buddha Purnima Thursday | 23rd May 2024
|d-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) Sunday | 16th June 2024
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olidays :

Particulars ﬂlaﬂ"'ﬁl;" Date(s)
Birthday of Guru Rabidas .
(For follower of Rabidas) Friday | 16th Feb. 2024
Shab-e-Barat
(For Muslims only) Sunday | 25th Feb. 2024
Easter Saturday .
(For Christians only) Saturday | 30th April 2024
Hul Diwas :
(For Adibasi i.e. Santal only) Sunday | 30th June 2024
Karam:Puja To be notified later on
Recess & Vacation :
gt RE':EEJ NBU ::t?ﬁ&r:aﬁnn
: Wednesday 18th Oct. to
Puja Vacation | 30 Days -
Thursday 16th Nov. 2023
Winter Recess | 6 Days HESAny 26th Dec. to
Sunday | 31stDec.2023

Note : The listis provisional and subject to modifications

as per Govt, orders, if issued subsequently,
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